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County Berkshire   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran       

    

County Buckinghamshire   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran       

    

County Essex  3rd 

  CPSA No Team                        Total   . 410 

1 8055  Mark Burrows  73 

2 135238   Katie Durrant  92  

3  141087  Ian Lockwood 90  

4 9098   David Billington 86  

5 32847   Keith Williamson 69  

Colt       

Junior  142669  Eddie Lockwood 0  

Lady  135238  Katie Durrant  92  

Veteran  8055  Mark Burrows 73  
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County Greater London   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran       

    

County Hertfordshire   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran       

    

County Kent   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  
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Veteran       
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County Oxfordshire   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   . 442 

1 14178   R Fletton 92  

2 100511   P Farrell   89  

3 124372   Joe Robbins    90  

4 72914   T Robbins  93 

5  36280   S King   78  

Colt       

Junior       

Lady  125233  Jane Robbins 55  

Veteran  14178   R Fletton 92  

    

County Surrey   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   . 385 

1 131680   Fergus Watson-Hopkinson  70 

2 147171   Ben Wilkins   83 

3 134910  Andy Smith 79  

4 126337    Mike Baxter  77 

5 147206   Brian Gardiner  76 

Colt       

Junior  151572   Isobel Greenhill 0  

Lady  131679  Jo Watson-Hopkinson 83  

Veteran  126337   Mike Baxter 77  

    

County Sussex   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   . 416 

1   124328  Al Williams     90  

2  131559   Andy Stratford   85  

3 340387  Paul Wingrove  87 

4 141351   Jamie Elliott 82  

5  138659  Frank Gammon  72  

Colt  152532  Oscar Flowers 40  

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran  68381  Derek Welfare 70  
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Oxfordshire - 442 Sussex - 416 Essex - 410 

 R Fletton 92   Al Williams     90   Mark Burrows 73 

 P Farrell   89   Andy Stratford   85   Katie Durrant  92  

 Joe Robbins    90   Paul Wingrove 87  Ian Lockwood 90  

 T Robbins 93  Jamie Elliott 82   David Billington 86  

 S King   78   Frank Gammon  72   Keith Williamson 69  

 
Final Results Name County Scores 

Champion: Tony Robbins    (shoot off) Oxfordshire 93 

Colt: Oscar Flowers Sussex 40 

Junior: none   

Lady: Katie Durrant  Essex 92 

Vet: Richard Fletton Oxfordshire 92 

Entries 41 
 
Tony Robbins is Champion after a shoot off 


